AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRAGTID GODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 2
2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO, 8, PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0006 0040333114
8, ISSUED BY CODE |1,uYy 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem 6) CODE '
BLM UT CANYON COUNTRY DIST-UTYO1l
82 EAST DOGWOOD
MOAB UT 84532 TOOELE COUNTY CORPORATON
CONTRACT #_ L7 £ 522/
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR (No,, sfrest, counly, Stale and ZIP Code) .(_XL 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

COUNTY OF TOOELE

47 S8 MAIN 8T 9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
TOOELE UT 84074-2131

% [10A, MODIFIGATION OF GONTRAGT/ORDER NO,
L13PX00624

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE (070287808 ’FAC'L'TYCODE 04/30/2013

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[The above numbered solicitation Is amended as sel forth in Item 14, The hour and dale specified for recelpt of Offers s extended,  [lis not extended,
Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speclfied in the sollcitation or as amended , by ane of the following methods: (a) By campleting
ltems 8 and 186, and returning coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submilted ; or (c) By
saparale latter or lelagram which includes a reference to the solicitatlon and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REGEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by
viriue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitied , such change may be made by telagram or leller, provided each lelegram or latter makes

reference to the solicitalion and thls amendment, and Is recalved prior to the opening hour and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: $7,500.00
01

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | A, B}’-{lgé)RHﬁgCﬁ %%%ER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ofiice,
. appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D, OTHER (Specify lype of modificalion and authorily)

X Option Exercise FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract
E, IMPORTANT:  Contractor Chsnot.  (X1Is required to sign this document and retum 1 coples to the issuing office,
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Qrganized by UCF sectfon headings, Including solichatlon/conlract subject matler where feasible.)

The Contracting Officer's Representative (COR) for this requirement is Richard Probert at
(435) 743-3118 or rprobert@blm.gov.

Invoice Review Required: Y

Delivery: 09/15/2017

Payment Terms:

PP30

Delivery Location Code: 0004276649

BLM-UT FILLMORE FIELD OFFICE

95 EAST 500 NORTH

FILLMORE UT 84631 US

Continued ...
Except as provided hereln, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9 A or 10A, as herslofore changed, remains unchanged and In full force and effect.

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini) ) 18A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin})

Jacklie Stevens

168, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED 16| D STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
‘ df Jd% - 05/18/2017

(Signature of person authorized lo sign) {Signature o/ Conlracting Officer)

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 63,243

NSN 7640-01-162-8070
Previous edition unusable




1, CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT L l 5

2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. ’ 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO. 6, PROJECT NO, (If applicable)
0007 ' See Block 16C 0040349380
6. ISSUED BY CODE [r,uv 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I other than Htem 6) CODE ]
BLM UT CANYON COUNTRY DIST-UTYO01
82 EAST DOGWOOD
MOAB UT 84532
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streat, counly, State and ZIP Cods) )] 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION NO.
COUNTY OF TOOELE
47 8 MAIN ST 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
TOOELE UT 84074-2131
x [10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO,
L13PX00624
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 0070287808 ]FACKUYCODE 04/30/2013
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[JThe abave numbered sollcitation Is amended as set forth In ltem 14. The hour and dale specified for receipt of Offers [is extended.  [is not exlended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the sollcilation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By compleling
ltams 8 and 15, and relurning coples of the amendmant; (D) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate lelter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendmenl numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virlue of this amendment you deslre to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by talegram or letter, provided each telagram or lelter makes
reference 1o the solicitalion and this amendment, and Is recelved prior to the opening hour and date spacified,

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: $8,040.00
01

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFIGATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRAGT/ORDER NO., AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Specify authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. INITEM 10A, .

B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office,
approprialion dale, efo,) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.212-4 (c) Changes

D. OTHER (Specify lype of modification and authorily)

E. IMPORTANT:  Contractor Disnot,  (Xis required to sign this document and retum 1 coples to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/IMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including sollcitation/contract subjact malter where feasible.)
The Contracting Officer's Representative (COR) for this requirement is Richard Probert at
(435) 743-3118 or rprobert@blm.gov.

Invoice Review Required: Y

LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Modification : Supplemental Agreement for work within scope

Period Of Performance End Date changed from 15~8SEP-17 to 30-NOV-17

Total Amount for this Modification: $8,040.00

New Total Amount for this Version: $8,040.00

New Total Amount for this Award: $57,540.00

Obligated Amount Ffor this Modification: $8,040,00

New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: $57,540.00

Continued ...
Except as provided hereln, all terms and conditions of the document referenced In ltem 8 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and In {ull force and effect,
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typs or prini)

Jackie Stevens

158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C, DATE SIGNED (u?o STATES O AMER%VL\) 16C. DATE SIGNED
‘ 07/29/2017

(Signalure of person authorized lo sign) (Signalure of Conlrasiing Officer)
NSN 7640-01-1562-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edllion unusable Prascribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE |

OF

CONTINUATION SHEET|; 1 3pv00624/0007 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
COUNTY OF TOOELE
ITEM NO, SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRIGE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) D) (E) (F)
Designated COR changed to : Richard Probert
Delivery: 11/30/2017
Payment Terms:
PP30
Delivery Location Code: 0004276649
BLM-UT FILLMORE FIELD OFFICE
95 EAST 500 NORTH
FILLMORE UT 84631 US
Account Assignm: K G/L Account: 6100.252R0
Business Area: L000 Commitment Item: 252R00 Cost
Center: LLUTW00100 Functional Area:
LF2200000,J50000 Fund: 17XL1125AF Fund Center:
LLUTWO0100 Project/WBS: LFP.ES.KQB40000 PR Acct
Assign: 01
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 04/15/2013 to 11/30/2017
Add Item 00070 as follows:
00070 Supplemental Work for Option Year 4 - Treatment 8,040,00
of an additional 67 Acres of Noxious Weeds in
Tooele County, Utah
Period of Performance: 07/29/2017 to 11/30/2017
DUNS: 094650249
}
NEN 7640-01-162-0067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4.86)}
8ponsored by GSA

FAR (48 GFR) 53,110




